File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019954.fits
OBS

DARK

begin

11:21:27.330
-29:54:27.10

30

1.00

11:22:09

R
2017-06-26T21:44:42
-110.82

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#1/15#

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019955.fits
ALL

DARK

dark

11:25:33.990
-29:54:26.30

90

1.00

11:26:16

R
2017-06-26T21:48:48
-110.85

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#2/15#

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019956.fits
ALL

DARK

dark

11:27:55.700
-29:54:25.80

90

1.00

11:28:38

R
2017-06-26T21:51:22
-110.86

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#3 /15 #

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019957.fits
ALL

DARK

dark

11:30:28.810
-29:54:25.40

90

1.00

11:31:11

R
2017-06-26T21:53:42
-110.88

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#4/15#

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019958.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:37:24.4
-29:54:24.40

0

1.00

11:38:07

R
2017-06-26T22:00:38
-110.88

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019959.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:38:23.610
-29:54:24.30

0

1.00

11:39:06

R
2017-06-26T22:01:50
-110.89

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#6 /15 #

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019960.fits

ALL

BIAS

bias
11:39:36.560
-29:54:24.20
0

1.00
11:40:19

R
2017-06-26T22:03:02
-110.91

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03

2e+03

#7/15#

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019961.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:40:48.
-29:54:24.10

0

1.00

11:41:31

R
2017-06-26T22:04:00
-110.93

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#8/15#

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019962.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:41:53.910
-29:54:24.00

0

1.00

11:42:37

R
2017-06-26T22:05:06
-110.36

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#9/15#

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019963.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:42:53.270
-29:54:23.90

0

1.00

11:43:36

R
2017-06-26T22:06:19
-110.49

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#10 /15 #

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019964.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:44:04.
-29:54:23.80

0

1.00

11:44:47

R
2017-06-26T22:07:18
-110.5

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#1115 #

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019965.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:45:02.470
-29:54:23.70

0

1.00

11:45:45

R
2017-06-26T22:08:27
-110.56

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019966.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:46:13.250
-29:54:23.70

0

1.00

11:46:56

R
2017-06-26T22:09:25
-110.61

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#13 /15 #

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project ID

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170626.019967.fits
ALL

BIAS

bias

11:47:11.370
-29:54:23.60

0

1.00

11:47:54

R
2017-06-26T22:10:23
-110.66

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

#14 /15 #

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




File Name
Project 1D

Image Type
Object Name
RA

DEC

Exposure Time
Airmass

Sidereal Time
Filter ID
Observation Date
CCD Temperature

xkmtc.20170627.019968.fits
OBS
DARK

-30:06:17.30

30

1.00

23:55:29

R
2017-06-27T10:16:00
-115.32

1.6e+03

1.7e+03

1.8e+03 1.9e+03 2e+03

2.1e+03

2.2e+03

2.3e+03

2.4e+03




